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Lake Erie -Sandusky Bay

July 22 2023

BOATER

ANGLER

Dody Dawson
Eddie levin
Allex Conner
Kevin Schleeter
Jeremy Tenwalde
Travis Tenwalde
Randy Kukral
Dylan Freeze
Kyle Waller
Eric Woodrow
Danny Ryan
George Richard Carter
Don Roberts
Josh Smith
Butch Lucas
Steve Brockman
Patrick Henry
Bill Donaldson
Laurence Trame
Jesse Hickman
Steve Smith
F Spencer Requarth
Mark Hicks
Ed Sizemore
Jay Ward
Brian Mailot
Brandon Hobbs
David McDaniel
Richard Keever
Miles Johnson

NON-BOATER

ANGLER

lan Mangino
Colten Didion
Bob Schinker
Jeff Schultz
Jody Adkins
Andrew Farrier
Jesse Stewart
James Maynard
Charles E. Carroll
Ryan M Kriegel

# of fish
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# of fish
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23.43
21.20
20.62
19.32
18.88
18.48
14.29
13.84
11.77
11.51
11.18
10.90
10.72
10.16
10.05
9.91
9.39
9.16
9.11
9.09
7.76
6.69
5.91
5.24
3.69
231
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wgt.

13.37
12.53
11.08
8.89
7.74
5.96
3.43
3.37

Pnity

0.5
0.25

0.25
0.5

0.25
0.25

Pnity

BJF
531
4.7
4.02

4.57

3.98

B/F

4.75

AOQY

200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
100
100
100
100

200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
100



